

Legislation Text

File #: 34822_005, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #5 TO CONTRACT - 3RD RENEWAL OPTION FOR TERM 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022, ADD \$350,000 & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "B"